altromin

C 0198 - product data sheet

C 0198

highly digestible (cellulose deficient), 30-40g/100ml water

Content

Fat

Protein
Carbonhydrates

Content

Moisture

Crude Ash

Crude Fibre

Crude Fat

Crude Protein
Nitrogenfree extractives

Content
Monosaccharides
Disaccharides
Polysaccharides

Content
Calcium
Potassium
Magnesium
Sodium
Phosphorus
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Metabolized energy

1,209
1,427
1,606

crude nutrients and moisture

32,145
74,274
5,678
134,310
356,730
396,864

Carbonhydrates

Minerals

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

Value
(28%)
(34%)
(38%)

Value
(3.2%)
(7.4%)
(0.6%)

(13.4%)
(35.7%)
(39.7%)

Value
90,250
201,755
0

Value
10,346
8,283
1,098
5,368
7,084

unit
kcal/kg
kcal/kg
kcal/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

/
'\

inffo@altromin.de - www.altromin.com a l'romm




altromin

Content
Aluminium
Chlorine
Iron
Flourine
lodine
Cobalt
Copper
Manganese
Molybdenum
Sulfur
Selenium

Zinc

Content
Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin K3
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B12
Nicotinic acid
Pantothenic acid
Folic acid
Biotin
Vitamin C
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Trace elements

Added vitamins
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Value
0.80
14,927.25
130.55
4.15
0.27
0.13
4.67
73.77
0.40
758.47
0.23
34.44

Value
50,000
5,000
30

60
60
40
100
120
120
10

1,000

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
IU/kg
IU/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
Ha/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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altromin

Content
Alanine
Arginine
Aspartic acid
Cystine
Glutaminc acid
Glycine
Histidine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Methionine
Phenylalanine
Proline

Serine
Threonine
Tryptophan
Tyrosine
Valine

Content

Arachidic acid C-20:0
Eicosanoic acid C-20:1
Alpha-Linolenic acid C-18:3
Linolenic acid C-18:2
Palmitic acid C-16:0

Stearic acid C-18:0

Oleic acid C-18:1
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Amino acids

Fatty acid

C 0198 - product data sheet

Value
24,673
21,986
18,148

1,556
40,668
6,977
3,614
7,475
13,094
17,156
12,685
7,712
39,290
10,570
6,842
947
2,486
9,716

Value
285
855

2,550
17,460
38,130
26,175
53,318

Altromin Spezialfutter GmbH & Co. KG
Im Seelenkamp 20, 32791 Lage, Germany

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg

unit
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
mg/kg
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